X195
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
11 Upper Conybere Street
Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England

Amber Red Blue Green Clear
51.09 19.91 8.36 32.05 85.34
Voltage Ordering Information (Shallow Base)
Voltage
Range
Amber Red Blue Green Clear
15-28vAC/DC X195-02WH-SB-01 X195-02WH-SB-02 X195-02WH-SB-03 X195-02WH-SB-04 X195-02WH-SB-05
180-265vAC X195-05WH-SB-01 X195-05WH-SB-02 X195-05WH-SB-03 X195-05WH-SB-04 X195-05WH-SB-05
Voltage Mode & Current Consumption
Nominal Voltage Voltage Range Flashing
24vAC/DC 15-28vAC/DC 280mA @24vDC
230vAC 180-265vAC 110mA @230vAC
Voltage Ordering Information (Deep Base)
15-28vAC/DC X195-02WH-01 X195-02WH-02 X195-02WH-03 X195-02WH-04 X195-02WH-05
180-265vAC X195-05WH-01 X195-05WH-02 X195-05WH-03 X195-05WH-04 X195-05WH-05
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Shallow Base Deep Base
Kg 24v 230v 24v 230v
Net Weight 0.180 0.168 0.190 0.178